1-9-17
Welcome to a new year……
Don’t forget the field trip on Friday – Your child had a blue piece of paper with details.
There is only one list for Spelling this week:[bookmark: _GoBack]Vocabulary
1. recommended: suggested
2. ingredients: parts of a mixture
3. cross: angry
4. degrees: units used to measure temperature
5. festive: merry
6. tense: edgy or stressed
7. remarked: said
8. anxiously: with worry or eagerness


1.nurse
2.work
3.shirt
4.hurt
5.first
6.word
7.serve
8.curly
9.dirt
10.third
11.worry
12.turn
13.stir
14.firm
15.her
16.girl
Challenge
perfect
hamburger


